@-l’l)

[Lighthouse
LOUNGE
We Provide quality, wholesome food in informal,
relaxed surrounds, using the freshest seasonal local
produce

Elevenses served between 10am-12pm
Scones £4.50

Served with Slieve Donard’s own Berry Jam,
Butter and Clotted Cream

Muffins £2.50
Orange Pumpkin Seed or Blueberry & White Chocolate
Walter Ewing’s Smoked Salmon Bagel £10
Cream Cheese, Cucumber

Overnight Oats £5
Whites Oats, Green Apple, Blueberry & Pecan Nuts
Croissants £4.50
Slieve Donard’s own Berry Jam

Sausage Roll £4.50

Tomato Chutney

nght Bites served between 12-5pm

Soup of the Day £6
Slieve Donard House Bread

Grants Baked Ham & Brie Sandwich £10
Brie & Chutney

Carnbrooke Chicken Sandwich £10
Sunblush Tomato, Bacon & Mayonnaise

Pulled Pork Bao Bun £10
Compressed Apple, Hot ‘n’ Sour Sauce

Roasted Chicken Breast Wrap £10
Asian Slaw, Sriracha Sauce

The Newcastle Rarebit £11

Irwin’s Stout Wheaten Bread,
Smoked Cheddar Cheese, Apple, Dry Cure Bacon

All Day Dining served between 12-5pm

Spiced Roast Vegetable Rigatoni £14
Cherry Tomato Fondue Sauce
Beef Lasagne £18

Ragu of Mourne Beef, Tomatoes & Smoked Bacon, Garlic
Bread

Goats Cheese Tartlet £11
Boilie Goats Cheese, Roast Red Onion, Beetroot

Puy Lentil & Balsamic Vinaigrette

Chicken Quesadilla £15
Sour Cream, Corn Salsa, Spiced Slaw
Seafood & Potato Bake £16

Local Seafood, White Wine, Soft Herb Cream

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad £12
Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Shaving
Goats Cheese & Beetroot Salad £14
Green apple, Spelt & Balsamic Dressing

Prawn, Avocado & Fennel Salad £16

Chilli, Orange Dressing

At Hastings Hotels, we are passionate about food. This is
why we are committed to using only the freshest, locally
sourced ingredients. All our beef, chicken, pork & Lamb (in
season) comes from the island of Ireland, our vegetables are
from local growers, whenever possible, and, in our baking,
we strive to avoid using preservatives or additives where we
can. We hope you will notice the difference!

Miss & Master served between 12-5pm
Exclusively for our younger Guests

Homemade Soup of the Day £4
Slieve Donard House Bread

Ham & Mushroom Carbonara £9
Served with Garlic Bread

Cheese & Ham Toastie £7
Served with Salad

Trio of Ice Cream £5
Served with Chocolate Sauce and Marshmallows
Chocolate Brownie £5

Served with Chocolate Sauce and Ice Cream

Coffee Selection

All our Teas are served with our homemade Slieve Donard Traybakes

Americano £4
A shot of Espresso topped with hot water

Espresso £4
A small but potent coffee

Double Espresso £4
A small but potent coffee

Cappuccino £4

A double Espresso smoothed out by silky steamed milk with a
foamy milk top

Café Latte £4
A shot of Espresso combined with silky steamed milk

Mocha £4
Espresso and real Chocolate combined with silky Steamed
Milk Hot Chocolate £4

Chocolate combined with steamed milk and mini marshmallows

Tea Selection

All our Teas are served with our homemade Slieve Donard Traybakes

Irish Breakfast £4
Earl Grey £4
Green Tea with Lemon £4
Peppermint £4
Decaffeinated £4
Loose Leaf

Green Tea with Mint £4.50
Turkish Apple £4.50
White Tea with Seduction £4.50
Chamomile £4.50

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

When making your order, please speak to our staff about the
ingredients in your meal. Please be advised that food allergens are
handled in the kitchen. In some cases, allergens may be unavoidably
present due to shared equipment or the ingredients used. We offer
gluten sensitive options but do not operate in a fully gluten-free

kitchen.

of Ulster




Spirit Selection

n
[iohihouse Gin
ighthouse
LouNGe Gordons Gin - England £5.50
Gordon Pink Gin — England £5.50
Jawbox Small Batch — N. Ireland £8.00

Kilbroney Small Batch Gin — N.lreland £8.00

Wine Selection

White Wine

Xanadu Exmoor Chardonnay 2018
175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60
Casa do Sol Albarino 2018

175ml £11.00 250ml £14.60
Stello Pinot Grigio 2020

175ml £8.20 250ml £10.90 Bottle £32
Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc 2020
175ml £9.00 250ml £11.90 Bottle £35

Bottle £40

Bottle £43

Rose Wine
Pierre Chainier ‘Selection 1749’ Rose d’Anjou 2020
175ml £8.20 250ml £10.90 Bottle £32

Red Wine
Chateau Penin Collection Bordeaux Superieur 2016

175ml £9.50 250ml £12.60 Bottle £37
The Black Craft Shiraz 2018
175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60 Bottle £40

Peth Wetz Spatburgunder (Pinot Noir) 2018
175ml £9.70  250ml £12.90 Bottle £38
Xanadu Exmore Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60 Bottle £40

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Snipe 20cl Bottle £10

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V 375ml
Bottle £45

Brunch Cocktails

Bloody Mary £12

Smirnoff Vodka, Ruby Blue Chilli Liqueur, Tomato
Juice, Tabasco, Worchester Sauce

Mimosa £12
Carton Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Prosecco

Vodka
Smirnoff — Russia

Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced

Whiskey
Bushmills

Bottle Beers

Corona

Budweiser

Peroni

Beck Blue

Belfast Black
Maggies Leap
Kilmegan Dry Cider

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite

Fanta Orange
Appletiser
Ginger Ale

Schweppes

Tonic

Slimline
Elderflower Tonic
1783 Range

River Rock
Still Water

Sparkling Water

McCann’s Orange Juice
McCann’s Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

330ml
750ml
330ml
750ml

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5
£5
£5
£4.60
£6
£6
£6

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£3

£4
£4
£4
£4

£3.50
£6
£3.50
£6

£3
£3
£3



