

We Provide quality, wholesome food in informal, relaxed surrounds, using the freshest seasonal local produce

Elevenses served between 10am-12pm

Scones	£4.50
Served with Slieve Donard's own Berry Jam,	
Butter and Clotted Cream	
Muffins	£2.50
Orange Pumpkin Seed or Blueberry & White Chocola	ite
Walter Ewing's Smoked Salmon Bagel	£10
Cream Cheese, Cucumber	
Overnight Oats	£5
Whites Oats, Green Apple, Blueberry & Pecan Nuts	
Croissants	£4.50
Slieve Donard's own Berry Jam	
Sausage Roll	£4.50
Tomato Chutney	

Light Bites served between 12-5pm

LIGHT DICES served between 12-5pm	
Soup of the Day	£6
Slieve Donard House Bread	
Grants Baked Ham & Brie Sandwich	£10
Brie & Chutney	
Carnbrooke Chicken Sandwich	£10
Sunblush Tomato, Bacon & Mayonnaise	
Pulled Pork Bao Bun	£10
Compressed Apple, Hot 'n' Sour Sauce	
Roasted Chicken Breast Wrap	£10
Asian Slaw, Sriracha Sauce	
The Newcastle Rarebit	£11
Irwin's Stout Wheaten Bread,	
Smoked Cheddar Cheese, Apple, Dry Cure Bacon	

All Day Dining served between 12-5pm

ļ
3
:
L
5
5

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad	£12
Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan	Shaving
Goats Cheese & Beetroot Salad	£14
Green apple, Spelt & Balsamic Dressing	
Prawn, Avocado & Fennel Salad	£16
Chilli, Orange Dressing	

At Hastings Hotels, we are passionate about food. This is why we are committed to using only the freshest, locally sourced ingredients. All our beef, chicken, pork & Lamb (in season) comes from the island of Ireland, our vegetables are from local growers, whenever possible, and, in our baking, we strive to avoid using preservatives or additives where we can. We hope you will notice the difference!

Miss & Master served between 12-5pm

Exclusively for our younger Guests	
Homemade Soup of the Day	£4
Slieve Donard House Bread	
Ham & Mushroom Carbonara	£9
Served with Garlic Bread	
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£7
Served with Salad	
Trio of Ice Cream	£5
Served with Chocolate Sauce and Marshmallows	
Chocolate Brownie	£5
Served with Chocolate Sauce and Ice Cream	

Coffee Selection

All our Teas are served with our homemade Slieve Donard Traybal	kes
Americano	£4
A shot of Espresso topped with hot water	
Espresso	£4
A small but potent coffee	
Double Espresso	£4
A small but potent coffee	
Cappuccino	£4
A double Espresso smoothed out by silky steamed milk wit	h a
foamy milk top	
Café Latte	£4
A shot of Espresso combined with silky steamed milk	
Mocha	£4
Espresso and real Chocolate combined with silky Steamed	
Milk Hot Chocolate	£4
Chocolate combined with steamed milk and mini marshma	llows

Tea Selection

All our Teas are served with our homemade Slieve Donard Traybal	kes
Irish Breakfast	£4
Earl Grey	£4
Green Tea with Lemon	£4
Peppermint	£4
Decaffeinated	£4
Loose Leaf	
Green Tea with Mint	£4.50
Turkish Apple	£4.50
White Tea with Seduction	£4.50
Chamomile	£4.50

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

When making your order, please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal. Please be advised that food allergens are handled in the kitchen. In some cases, allergens may be unavoidably present due to shared equipment or the ingredients used. We offer gluten sensitive options but do not operate in a fully gluten-free kitchen.







LOUNGE		Gordons Gin – England		£5.50
		Gordon Pink Gin – Eng	•	£5.50
		Jawbox Small Batch –		£8.00
		Kilbroney Small Batch	Gin – N.Ireland	£8.00
Wine Selection		Vodka		
		Smirnoff – Russia		£5.50
White Wine				
Xanadu Exmoor Chardonnay 2018		Rum		
175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60	Bottle £40	Captain Morgan Spice	d	£5.50
Casa do Sol Albarino 2018				
175ml £11.00 250ml £14.60	Bottle £43	Whiskey		
Stello Pinot Grigio 2020		Bushmills		£5.50
175ml £8.20 250ml £10.90	Bottle £32			
Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Bla	nc 2020			
175ml £9.00 250ml £11.90	Bottle £35	Bottle Beers		
Rose Wine		Corona		£5
Pierre Chainier 'Selection 1749' Rose	e d'Anjou 2020	Budweiser		£5
175ml £8.20 250ml £10.90	Bottle £32	Peroni		£5
		Beck Blue		£4.60
Red Wine		Belfast Black		£6
Chateau Penin Collection Bordeaux	Superieur 2016			£6
175ml £9.50 250ml £12.60	Bottle £37	Maggies Leap		£6
The Black Craft Shiraz 2018		Kilmegan Dry Cider		EO
175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60	Bottle £40			
Peth Wetz Spatburgunder (Pinot No	ir) 2018	Soft Drinks		
175ml £9.70 250ml £12.90	Bottle £38			
Xanadu Exmore Cabernet Sauvignon	2017	Coca Cola		£4
175ml £10.20 250ml £13.60	Bottle £40	Diet Coke		£4
		Sprite		£4
Sparkling & Champagne		Fanta Orange		£4
Prosecco Snipe 20cl	Bottle £10	Appletiser		£4
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V	375ml	Ginger Ale		£3
	Bottle £45			
Brunch Cocktails		Schweppes		
		Tonic		£4
Bloody Mary	£12	Slimline		£4
Smirnoff Vodka, Ruby Blue Chilli Liqu		Elderflower Tonic		£4
Juice, Tabasco, Worchester Sauce	eur, romato	1783 Range		£4
Juice, Tubusco, Worenester Suuce				
Mimosa	£12	River Rock		
Carton Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Prose		Still Water	330ml	£3.50
	-		750ml	£6
		Sparkling Water	330ml	£3.50
			750ml	£6
		McCann's Orange Juic	e	£3
		McCann's Apple Juice		£3
		Cranberry Juice		£3
		•		

Spirit Selection

Gordons Gin – England

£5.50

Gin

